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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38816

Division: 16UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022

Home: g6 (16U) CISC North NM Blue

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bradford DP 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 06 (16U) BSA Burke Blast
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

06 (16U) CISC North NM Blue

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

06 (16U) BSA Burke Blast

001
010
011
012
015
016
018
019
002
023
027
003
030
031
004
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Jeler Jacobo

Jacob Ruiz

Noah Semple

Rudy Felipe-Francisco
Romny Lopez Rodriquez
Rodrigo Menchu-Pretzantzin
Benjamin Thomas
Trevin Lavoie

Joshua Glynn

Alexis Morelos

Marlo Coronado Aguilar
Noah Krogel

Brian Jacobo-Ambrocio
Jimmy Velasquez-Perez
Brayan Rodriguez Vicente
Luis Solis Raymundo
David Perez-Rodriguez

Juan Bernabe

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




